
Asun Solar Power Pvt. Ltd.  
64, Navjivan Vihar, New Delhi-110017 
 
List of Employees with Contact Details.  
 
 

SN Name  Designation Contact Information 

1 Mr. Varun Sachar Director E: Varun@asun.co.in, 9811271111 

2 Mr. Hitaksh Sachar  Director E: hitaksh@asun.co.in, 9811971111 

 Engineers & Managers   

3 Mr. Manoj Vishwakarma Sr. Project Engineer E: Manoj@asun.co.in ,9540146289   

4 Mr. Alok Jain Business Development E: Alok@asun.co.in, 9911160629 

5 Mr. Rohit Singh Project manager E: Rohit@asun.co.in, 9811971117 

6 Mr. Sanjeev Panwar Manager - Procurement E: sanjeev@asun.co.in, 7027002022  

7 Mr. Anoop Bhagat Project Engineer E: Anoop@asun.co.in, 8882053435 

8 Mr. Pankaj Yadav Site Supervisor E: Pankaj@asun.co.in,9999859882 

9 Mr. Deepak Singh Technical Support 
Engineer 

E: Deepak@asun.co.in ,7053020826 

 Support   

10 Mr. Arpit Pal Design Engineer E: Arpit@asun.co.in ,9560438594 

11 Ms. Sanjana Sachar Distribution Head E: Sanjana@asun.co.in  ,8447980014 

12 Mr. Ashwin Bajaj Manager Distribution E: Ashwin@asun.co.in,9999984379 

13 Mr. Nikash Sachar Sales Executive E: Nikash@asun.co.in, 9899701114 

14 Mr. Ekansh Sharma Manager: Procurement E: Ekansh@asun.co.in,9999859990 

15 Mr. Abhishek Kumar Logistics E: Abhishek@asun.co.in ,8377829361 

 Accounts & Admin   

16 Mr. Gurdeep Singh Accountant E: Accounts@asun.co.in, 9871557028 

17 Mr. Lalit Singh Manager: Admin & 
Finance 

E: Lalit@asun.co.in,9818225567 
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